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New School Day Timings

TIME

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Year 12

Year 13

8.40-8.55
8.55-9.30

9.30-9.45
9.45-10.00
10.00-10.15
10.15-10.30

Form Time
T

BREAK

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.10

Form Time
PT

BREAK

Form Time
PT

Form Time
T

BREAK

BREAK

Form Time
BT

BREAK

Form Time
PT

BREAK

Form Time

! BT 1

BREAK

11.10-11.35

11.35-11.55

11.55-12.05
12.05-12.15
12.15-12.25

12.25-12.35
12.35-12.45
12.45-12.55

12.55-13.15

13.15-13.40

13.40-14.35

14.35-14.40
14.40-15.20

OUTSIDE

Exit School
Bus Club
All

OUTSIDE

Exit School
Bus Club

505 / 506

LUNCH

Exit School
Bus Club
s11

OUTSIDE

Bus Club
cos

OUTSIDE

Bus Club
S09

15:20

End of School Day

End of School Day

[__€nd of School Day

End of School Day

End of School Day

End of School Day

End of School Day





